CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT

July 2, 2012

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 771,440.67

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND 8 221,421.02
CAPITAL EQUIP. REPLACEMEN $ 410.00
SEWER FUND $ 321,356.38
WATER FUND $ 126,048.12
MIS REPLACEMENT FUND $ 11,632.00
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND  $ 9,428.64
DOWNTOWN TIF SPEC. PROJE §$ 58,817.90
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS ~ $ 24,729.00
COMMUTER PARKING FUND ~ $ 3,507.61

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: 7/3 /IZ

SIGNATURE: ﬂ 7




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/28/12

TIME: 15:10:

26

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact .batch='G201’ and transact

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

6/12
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.ck_date=’20120702 00:00:00.000°

------- VENDOR———~ ~—=———em=DEPT-DIV
3CMA 010208
A 1 BOBRD UP 011029
ALBERT ABAD 063448

ADVANCED LAWNCARE & MAIN 011029

ATRGAS NORTH CENTRAL

AL PIEMONTE CHRYSLER
AL PIEMONTE CHRYSLER

010925
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ALLIED(ASPQALT PAVING CO 010926
ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 010826
ALLTED ASPHALT PAVING CO 063447

ANDERSON LOCK
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AT & T MOBILITY
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20.35
336.80
520.04
856.84
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552.33
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416.69
4,741.10
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55,00
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635.41
255.54
120.39
201.32
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91.00

1,100.00
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14,762.84
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM : PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 06/28/12 CITY OF WEST CHICRGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 15:10:26 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G201’ and transact.ck date=’20120702 00:00: 00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/12

FUND - 40 -~ OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———————=—=—=—= VENDOR——=m ~—————mm—ee DEPT-DIV = DESCRIPTION—w———= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 64705  07/02/12 13426 BLAIN‘S FARM & FLEET 010924 UTL~60-12V-~BL FIMCO UT 0.00 696.99
105100 64705  07/02/12 13426 BLAIN’S FARM & FLEET 010924 FREIGHT IN 0.00 95.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 791.99
105100 64706  07/02/12 6044 BOB‘S SALT & FEED 063447 SHADE MIX 0.00 59.49
105100 64706 07/02/12 6044 BOB’S SALT & FEED 053443 SHADE MIX 0.00 59.50
105100 64706  07/02/12 6044 BOB‘S SALT & FEED 063447 SHADE MIX 0.00 59.49
105100 64706 07/02/12 6044 BOB’S SALT & FEED 053443 SHADE MIX 0.00 59.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 237.98
105100 64707  07/02/12 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 010921 PO#72489-JUNECLEAN 0.00 3,933.33
105100 64707  07/02/12 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 063448 PO#72489~JUNECLEAN 0.00 2,028.25
105100 64707 07/02/12 11437 BUCK SERVICES, INC. 433476 PO#72489~-JUNECLEAN 0.00 288.42
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,250.00
105100 - 64708  07/02/12 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 2012 MONTHLY WEBSITE C 0.00 450.00
105100 64709  07/02/12 12268 CALL ONE 01 sVC 6/15-7/14/12 0.00 5,609.24
105100 64710 07/02/12 12894 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 063448 MUNICIPAL LEBASE AGREEM 0.00 302.00
105100 64711  07/02/12 13429 CARDENAS, MARIBEL 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 3,293.00
105100 64712 07/02/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010924 MAY CHARGES 0.00 77.82
105100 64712  07/02/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 MAY CHARGES 0.00 33.98
105100 64712  07/02/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 MAY CHARGES 0.00 1,389.81
105100 64712  07/02/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 063447 MAY CHARGES 0.00 106.42
105100 64712  07/02/12 294 CBRQUEST AUTO PARTS 010924 MAY CHARGES 0.00 12.00
105100 64712  07/02/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT 0.00 399.61
105100 64712  07/02/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 REPAIR PARTS FOR 1997 0.00 ~159.00
105100 64712  07/02/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 REPAIR PARTS FOR 1997 0.00 414.29
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,274.93
105100 64713 07/02/12 12368 CDS OFFICE TECHNOLOGIES 010503 LIND PA1555-968 POWER 0.00 99.95
105100 64714  07/02/12 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 INTERMENTS PER EXHIBIT 0.00 700.00
105100 64714  07/02/12 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010823 INTERMENTS PER EXHIBIT 0.00 275.00
105100 64714  07/02/12 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 INTERMENTS PER EXHIBIT 0.00 700.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,675.00
105100 64715 07/02/12 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 231768 0.00 88.48
105100 64716  07/02/12 12443 CHICAGO CORVETTE CLUB 093454 PAYMENT FOR ORGANIZATI 0.00 200.00
105100 64717 07/02/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE IN 0.00 14.06
105100 64718 07/02/12 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 475 MAIN — WET SPRINKL 0.00 185.00
105100 64718  07/02/12 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010821 REPLACEMENT FIRE EXTIN 0.00 150.50

TOTAL CHECK 0.00 335.50

105100 64719 07/02/12 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 CONSTRUCTION OVERSIGHT 0.00 365.00




PAGE NUMBER: 3

PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/28/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:10:26 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G201’ and transact.ck_date='20120702 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/12

FUND — 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —w—w————=—=——=— VENDOR—wmm o ssim— e DEPT-DIV @~ W e DESCRIPTION~————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 64720 07/02/12 13089 COMCAST 010503 SVC 5/15-6/14/12 0.00 995.00
105100 64721 07/02/12 12682 COMCAST CABLE 010921 sVC 6/20-7/19/12 0.00 99.95
105100 64722 07/02/12 151 COMED 010926 SVC 5/18-6/19/12 . 0.00 39.07
105100 64722 07/02/12 151 COMED 010926 sve 5/21-6/20/12 0.00 18.68
105100 64722 07/02/12 151 COMED 010926 SVC 4/30-5/30/12 0.00 5,393.47
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,451.22
105100 64723 07/02/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 sVC 5/18-6/19/12 0.00 21.71
105100 64723 07/02/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 sVC 5/18-6/19/12 0.00 75.24
105100 64723 07/02/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 svVC 5/18-6/19/12 0.00 691.29
105100 64723 07/02/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 SVC 5/18-6/18/12 0.00 1,045.69
105100 64723 07/02/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 sve 5/18-6/19/12 0.00 279.25
105100 64723 07/02/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 sVC 5/18-6/19/12 0.00 101.96
TOTAL CHECK ) : 0.00 2,215.14
105100 64724 07/02/12 13430 CORRER, DAISY 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN 0.00 833.00
105100 64725 07/02/12 12937 CPR PRINTING 011029 NOTICE OF ORDINANCE VI 0.00 303.76
105100 64726 07/02/12 12826 CSHARPWEB DEVELOPERS 010503 DATABASE PRGM SERVICES 0.00 8,555.25
105100 64726 07/02/12 12826 CSHARPWEB DEVELOPERS 053443 DATABASE PRGM SERVICES 0.00 2,851.75
105100 64726 07/02/12 12826 CSHARPWEB DEVELOPERS 063447 DATABASE PRGM SERVICES 0.00 2,851.75
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 14,258.75
105100 64727 07/02/12 13145 DAILY HERALD 010208 REPRINT OF DAILY HERAL 0.00 150.00
105100 64728 07/02/12 2390 DELUXE TOWING 010925 ’ TOW SWEEPER (UNIT 796) 0.00 600.00
105100 64729 07/02/12 12410 DESIGNGROUP SIGNAGE CORP 083453 SERVICE CHARGES TO REM 0.00 1,750.00
105100 64730 07/02/12 3508 DRYDON EQUIPMENT, INC. 063448 PH SENSOR PHE 112 SE 0.00 389.11
105100 64731 07/02/12 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE 324-18364 0.00 370.00
105100 64732 07/02/12 2344 DUPAGE COUNTY CHILDRENS 010613 MUNICIPAL CONTRIBUTICN 0.00 4,000.00
105100 64733 07/02/12 3841 DUPAGE COUNTY CLERK 093454 TAXES FOR 305 MAIN STR 0.00 40,601.57
105100 64734 07/02/12 164 DUPAGE MAYORS & MANAGERS 010110 FY 12-13 MEMBERSHIP DU 0.00 24,052.37
105100 64735 07/02/12 11848 DUPAGE RIVER SALT CREEK 053442 MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR PE 0.00 14,015.00
105100 64736 07/02/12 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053443 sSvVC 4/19-5/17/12 0.00 3,406.75
105100 64736 07/02/12 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063447 svC 4/19-5/17/12 0.00 26,355.15
105100 64736 07/02/12 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063448 SVC 4/19-5/17/12 0.00 14,356.85
105100 64736 07/02/12 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053440 svVe 4/19-5/17/12 0.00 477.68

0.00 44,596 .43

TOTAL CHECK
105100 64737 07/02/12 10747 FASTENAL INDUSTRIAL/CONS 010924 PARTS 0.00 115.93



PENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MBNAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 06/28/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21

TIME: 15:10:26 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact .batch=/G201’ and transact. ck_date=’ 20120702 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/12

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —w—w———————=—= VENDOR- e amom s e DEPT-DIV @ = DESCRIPTION=—————= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 64738 07/02/12 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 010925 15W40 OIi FOR VEHICLE 0.00 534.60
105100 64739 07/02/12 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, iNC. 010613 CARGO PANTS, POLO 0.00 201.75
105100 64740 07/02/12 11784 FIRST AMERICAN TITLE INS 093454 _ CLOSING COSTS FOR 305' 0.00 3,517.50
105100 64741 07/02/12 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 010921 FAN BLADE REPLACEMENT 0.00 51.03
105100 64742 07/02/12 12345 G.W. BERKHEIMER CO., INC 010921 TOOLS & EQUIPMENT - EL. 0.00 293.28
105100 64742 07/02/12 12345 G.W. BERKHEIMER CO., INC 010921 RYB PLUS HOSE WITH FIT 0.00 67.46
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 360.74
105100 64743 07/02/12 1597 GFOA MEMBERSHIP & SUBSCR 010510 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP 0.00 150.00
105100 64744 07/02/12 2013 GRAINGER 010924 PARTS 0.00 - 243.84
105100 64745 07/02/12 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE 12385245 0.00 245.00
105100 64746 07/02/12 11471 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC 010926 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL A 0.00 908.95
105100 64747 07/02/12 9874 MICHAEL GUTTMAN 093454 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CRED 0.00 185.37
105100 64748 07/02/12 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 MISC WATER TREATMENT L 0.00 1,012.80
105100 64749 07/02/12 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010207 SALES TAX REIMBURSEMEN 0.00 46,046.04
105100 64750 07/02/12 12373 HAZCHEM ENVIRONMENTAL CO 010921 LIGHTBULB DISPOSAL CHA 0.00 181.47
105100 64750 07/02/12 12373 HAZCHEM ENVIRONMENTAL CO 0109826 LIGHTBULB DISPOSAL CHA 0.00 399.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 580.47
105100 64751 07/02/12 12003 HD DESIGN 073452 HP PROLIANT DL380 G7 R 0.00 5,612.00
105100 64751 07/02/12 12003 HD DESIGN 073452 12 GIG MEMORY 0.00 420.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,032.00
105100 64752 07/02/12 11307 HEALTH SMART 010501 ‘ ANNUAL FLEX ADMIN FEES 0.00 100.00
105100 64753 07/02/12 4360 HIGH PSI, LTD. 010921 METERING VALVE REPLACE 0.00 39.41
105100 64754 07/02/12 12139 HOVING PIT STOP 093454 PORT-0~LETS AND HANDWA 0.00 465.00
105100' 64755 07/02/12 132086 HUPP, ROBERT A 093454 INTERIM COMMUNITY DEVE 0.00 2,100.00
105100 64756 07/02/12 6843 IL STATE POLICE 010613 FINGERPRINTING FEES 0.00 3,500.00
105100 64757 07/02/12 12736 ILLINOIS CENTRAL RAILROA 010924 LICENSE, 18" STORM REL 0.00 1,295x36
105100 64758 07/02/12 11498 ILLINOIS CPA SOCIETY 010510 ANNUAL DUES 2012-2013 0.00 ‘ 280.00
105100 64759 07/02/12 7720 ILLINOIS EPA 053443 NPDES PERMIT ID: ILR40 0.00 1,000.00

105100 64760 07/02/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010613 ORDER NUMBER 730921 0.00 140.00




PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/28/12

TIME: 15:10:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=‘G201’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

26
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FUND - 40 — OPERATING FUND
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105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

and transact.ck_date=

120120702 00:00:00.000'

VENDOR——mm —mmmmmorm= DEPT-DIV

ILLINOIS SECRETARY OF ST 010613

ILLINOIS SECTION AWWA
IRMA

IRMA

IRMA

JAMES CHRISTOPHER

JC SCHULTZ INC.
JONATHAN SWANSON

JUST SAFETY, LID.

KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN
KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN
KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN

KIMBALL MIDWEST

KNIPPEN SHOE STORE
KNIPPEN SHOE STORE
KNIPPEN SHOE STORE
KNIPPEN SHOE STORE
KNIPPEN SHOE STORE
KNIPPEN SHOE STORE
KNIPPEN SHOE STORE
KNIPPEN SHOE STORE
KNIPPEN SHOE STORE

KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS

LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP
LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP
LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP
LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP
LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP

LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO
MANUSOS GENERAL CONTRACT

MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC
MARCOTT ENTERPRISES, INC

063448

010824
063448
010924

063448
093454
28

010613

010510
053443
063447

010924

010821
010924
063447
063448
010920
010921
010924
063447
063448

010922
010502
053442
053443
063447
433476
011029
053445

053443
063447

CONFIDENTIAL LICENSE P
BACKFLOW PROGRAM TRAIN

PUBLIC WORKS STEERING
PUBLIC WORKS STEERING
MAY DEDUCTIBLE - INV.

DRINKING WATER OPERATO
FLAG MOUNTING BRACKETS
REFUND OF KEY DEPOSIT

INVOICE 17328

RICOH MP6000SP COPIER
RICOH MP6000SP COPIER
RICOH MP6000SP COPIER

MISC SHOP SUPPLIES PER

SAFETY BOOTS FOR PUBLI
SAFETY BOOTS FOR PUBLI
SAFETY BOOTS FOR PUBLI
SAFETY BOOTS FOR PUBLI
SAFETY BOOTS FOR PUBLI
SAFETY BOOTS FOR PUBLI
SAFETY BOOTS FOR PUBLI
SAFETY BOOTS FOR PUBLI
SAFETY BOOTS FOR PUBLI

2012 BRUSH PICKUP CONT
2011 ANNUAL AUDIT

2011 ANNUAL AUDIT

2011 ANNUAL AUDIT

2011 ANNUAL AUDIT

2011 ANNUAL AUDIT
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
WWTP AND LIFT STATION

CA-6 CRUSHED GRAVEL #8
CA-6 CRUSHED GRAVEL #8

0.
0.

0.
0.
0.
0.

0.
0.
0.
0.

0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.
0.

SALES TAX

00
00

00
00
00
00

00
[o]0]
00
00

00
00
00
[o1¢]
00
00
00
00
0o
00

0.00

0.
0.
0.
0.
0.

00
00
00
[o]s]
o0

0.00

.00

0.00

0.
0.

00
00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

194.00
40.00

15.00
15.00
1,013.65
1,043.65

10.00
235.00
10.00
141.75

106.25
79.69
79.68

265.62

321.59

220.00
985.00
985.00
255.00
130.00
179.00
330.00
563.00
165.00
3,812.00

9,000.00

15,960.00
3,800.00
3,800.00

13,300.00
1,140.00

38,000.00

787.50
46,018.00
70.87

762.85
833.72
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PENTAMATION -~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/28/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

TIME: 15:10:26 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G201 / and transact.ck dates=’20120702 00:00: 00.0001
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/12

FUND - 40 — OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————w——="""777 VENDQOR-—=— ——m—=—— DEPT-DIV @ DESCRIPTION=——~-=m——
105100 64776 07/02/12 12678 MATOCHA ASSOCIATES 083453 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 64776 07/02/12 12678 MATOCHA ASSOCIATES 083453 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
TOTAL CHECK

105100 64777 07/02/12 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 010925 COIL FOR UNIT 581 AND
105100 64778 07/02/12 13030 MCILVAINE ELECTRONICS, I 010921 SERVICE CALL TO REPAIR
105100 64779 07/02/12 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 STREET LIGHT REPAIR ON
105100 64773 07/02/12 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 STREET LIGHT SERVICE D
105100 64779 07/02/12 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 RESET KNOCKDOWN STREET
105100 64779 07/02/12 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 RESET KNOCKED DOWN STR
105100 64779 07/02/12 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 EVP LAMP REPAIRS AT VA
105100 64779 07/02/12 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010926 EVP REPAIRS ON MAY 4 A

TOTAL CHECK

105100 64780 07/02/12 13431 MENDEZ, GRISELDA 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN
105100 64781 07/02/12 11982 MERIDIAN IT, INC. 073452 CISCO 3750X FULL POE
105100 64782 07/02/12 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 010501 AUG 12 150 INS

105100 64782 07/02/12 11128 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 053443 AUG 12 150 INS

105100 64782 07/02/12 11128 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 063447 AUG 12 150 INS

105100 64782 07/02/12 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 083453 AUG 12 150 INS

105100 64782 07/02/12 11129 MIDWEST OPERATING ENGINE 093454 AUG 12 150 INS

TOTAL CHECK

105100 64783 07/02/12 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD
105100 64783 07/02/12 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD
105100 64783 07/02/12 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD
TOTAL CHECK

105100 64784 07/02/12 13135 MUNICIPAL MARKING DISTRI 010924 MARKING FLAGS

105100 64785 07/02/12 13416 MZ BALLOONZ 010613 BALLOON TWISTING FOR T
105100 64786 07/02/12 11042 NEHER ELECTRIC SUPPLY, I 010921 IGHT BULBS FOR CITY BU
105100 64787 07/02/12 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 sve 5/2-6/1/12

105100 64787 07/02/12 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 svC 5/2-6/1/12

105100 64787 07/02/12 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063448 sve 5/2-6/1/12

TOTAL CHECK

105100 64788 07/02/12 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 083453 BID NOTICES FOR 2012 C
105100 64789 07/02/12 5759 PAHCS II 010501 SCREENINGS - SSN 3465,
105100 64789 07/02/12 5759 PAHCS II 010613 SCREENINGS - SSN 3465,
105100 64789 07/02/12 5759 PAHCS II 010924 SCREENINGS — SSN 3465,
105100 64789 07/02/12 5759 PAHCS II 010501 SCREENINGS — SSN 3465,

TOTAL CHECK

SALES TAX

0.00
.00
0.

0

o o CODOODOO (o]

COO0CO0O

[} [o RN -Ne} (=) o [« NeRNwj

[oR NN =R el

00

.00

.00

.00

00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00

00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

2,020.00
2,590.00
4,610.00

143.95
291.62

644.92
412.00
721.00
917.43
816.00
341.00
3,852.35

555.00
5,600.00

25,834.25
6,160.48
6,160.48

596.18
993.61
39,745.00

3,204.36
3,085.68
3,161.79
9,451.83

98.59
100.00
205.68

253.31
209.28

95.72
558.31

374.90

58.79
98.18
285.84
90.45
533.26
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PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 06/28/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

TIME: 15:10:26 CHECK REGISTER -— DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact _batch='G201¢ and transact. ck_date="20120702 00:00:00.0001
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 6/12

FUND - 40 — OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———-——=—7777"" VENDOR—m——  mmmem s pEPT-DIV @ PDESCRIPTION—mm———=
105100 64790 07/02/12 13432 PATEL, HEMANT 28 LETTER OF INTENT REFUN
105100 64791 07/02/12 6626 PATTEN INDUSTRIES INC 063447 FILTERS FOR WELL NO. 7
105100 64792 07/02/12 256 PETTY CASH POLICE 010616 AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM §
105100 64792 07/02/12 256 PETTY CASH POLICE 010613 MCDONALDS

105100 64792 07/02/12 256 PETTY CASH POLICE 010613 GAS

105100 64792 07/02/12 256 PETTY CASH POLICE 010613 USPS

105100 64792 07/02/12 256 PETTY CASH POLICE 010613 DUPAGE CHIEFS MEETING
105100 64792 07/02/12 256 PETTY CASH POLICE 010613 ALLIANCE MEETING
105100 64792 07/02/12 256 PETTY CASH POLICE 010613 JEWEL

105100 64792 07/02/12 256 PETTY CASH POLICE 010613 POPCORN

105100 64792 07/02/12 256 PETTY CASH POLICE 010613 WALMART

105100 64792 07/02/12 256 PETTY CASH POLICE 010616 AFTER SCHOCL PROGRAM S
105100 64792 07/02/12 256 PETTY CASH POLICE 010613 LERMI TRAINING

105100 64792 07/02/12 256 PETTY CASH POLICE 010613 TRAVEL TO/FROM CHICAGO
TOTAL CHECK

105100 64793 07/02/12 2487 PITNEY BOWES 010510 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL
105100 64793 07/02/12 2487 PITNEY BOWES 053443 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL
105100 64793 07/02/12 2487 PITNEY BOWES 063447 POSTAGE MACHINE RENTAL
TOTAL CHECK

105100 64794 07/02/12 4440 PITNEY BOWES 010613 INVOICE 7052674-JN12
105100 64795 07/02/12 6963 POLACH APPRAISAL GROUP, 010207 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
105100 64796 07/02/12 13433 POLICHT, SYLNIA 28 1LETTER OF INTENT REFUN
105100 64797 07/02/12 4861 962—-PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION 010925 ACETYLENE AND OXYGEN R
105100 64798 07/02/12 13435 PROSEK’S GREENHOUSE 093454 FLOWERS AND LABOR TO P
105100 64799 07/02/12 11653 ROSEMARY MACKEY 010208 REIMBURSEMENT FOR AIRF
105100 64800 07/02/12 10927 ROWELL CHEMICAL CORP. 063448 DELIVERY OF LIQUID SOD
105100 64801 07/02/12 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010925 PUMP FOR FERRIS MOWER.
105100 64801 07/02/12 11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010925 SWITCH FOR MOWER

TOTAL CHECK

105100 64802 07/02/12 11209 SECRETARY OF STATE 043439 TITLE/PLATES CORRECT C
105100 64803 07/02/12 11209 SECRETARY OF STATE 043439 TITLE/PLATES CORRECT C
105100 64804 07/02/12 11209 SECRETARY OF STATE 043439 TITLE/PLATES CORRECT C
105100 64805 07/02/12 3623 SECRETARY OF STATE 043439 REPLACEMENT-CORRECT CO
105100 64806 07/02/12 6549 CHRISTOPHER SHACKELFORD 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CLOT

105100 64807 07/02/12 11380 STATE BANK OF ILLINOIS 093454 FACADE GRANT FOR 600 E

0.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT
1,088.00
60.45

47.24
5.09
20.02
0.68
40.00

7

114.62°

12.00
89.85
9.62
53.44
25.00
45.65
463.21
333.00
333.00
333.00
999.00
183.00
1,750.00
3,450.00
357.54
220.00
472.40
3,083.96
559.19
10.68
569.87
105.00
105.00
105.00
95.00
73.80

9,750.00


